
BOOK BY  
31 DECEMBER 2017

 
 

SAVE 20%
ON SELECTED 

CRUISES

EARLY 
SUMMER 

SALE



**Offer is valid for new, individual bookings on select 2018 itineraries and departure dates only, made between 23/11/2017 and 31/12/2017 through YOU Travel. Offer applies to full-fare 
bookings only. Availability of all stateroom categories cannot be guaranteed. All fares and savings listed are in NZD. Fares featured are for cruise or cruise/tour only, per person 
(unless otherwise noted) based on double occupancy. Rates for single guests are available upon request. Rates and savings vary by itinerary, departure date and category of 
accommodations. Offer is not combinable with any other promotional offer or program, except the Early Booking Incentive of US$50 onboard credit per person. Offer is 
capacity controlled and may be modified or withdrawn at any time. Onboard credit has no cash value and is non-refundable and non-transferable. No compensation will be 
provided in the event of non-use. Other restrictions may apply. Save up to price of $1,953 is based on Super Cruise: Budapest to Amsterdam departing on 02 June 2018.

SAVE UP TO $1,953

SAVINGS AVAILABLE ON MORE CRUISES - CONTACT YOU TRAVEL TODAY 0800 398 398 WWW.YOUTRAVEL.CO.NZ

ROLLING ON 
THE RHINE
8 DAYS

WAS from:     $2,699*

NOW from:    $2,202*

SAVE from:       $497*

THE SEINE  
EXPERIENCE
8 DAYS

WAS from: $3,099*

NOW from: $2,522*

SAVE from: $577*

THE DANUBE 
FLOW 
8 DAYS

WAS from: $3,099*

NOW from: $2,522*

SAVE from: $577*

BUDAPEST TO 
AMSTERDAM
22 DAYS
WAS from:	    $9,499*

NOW from:	    $7,726*

SAVE from:	    $1,773*

GERMANY’S 
FINEST
8 DAYS

WAS from:  $2,699*

NOW from: $2,202*

SAVE from:    $497*
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